
INSCRIPTIONS MERCREDIS

NOM et PRENOM de l'enfant:
Age:

Matin Après-midi

06-sept

13-sept

20-sept

27-sept

04-oct

11-oct

18-oct

08-nov

15-nov

22-nov

29-nov

06-déc

13-déc

20-déc

10-janv

17-janv

24-janv

31-janv

07-févr

14-févr

21-févr

13-mars

20-mars

27-mars

03-avr

10-avr

17-avr

15-mai

22-mai

29-mai

05-juin

12-juin

19-juin

26-juin

02-juil

Date Signature

Navette 

( Préciser 

Beaufay/ 

Courcemont)

DATE

2023-2024

Atelier jardin/pêche ( date 

précisée ultérieurement )

Garderie Soir      

( noter 

l'heure )

Après-midiRepasMatin

Garderie 

Matin 

( noter 

l'heure )

Merci de cocher vos besoins


